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198304010000
44060

04/01/1983
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
DEBRA
ETAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

49 415

198311230002
14500

11/23/1983
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
DEBRA
ETAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

53 818

198304010000
44510

04/01/1983
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
DEBRA
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS CARR CONST
CO INC

346 76 7 152 Lot#:35 Book:7
Pg:152

198304130000
52110

04/13/1983
12:00:00

WEATHERLY
DEBRA
ETAL

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

50 22 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
429, PAGE 199
BOOK NO 49,
PAGE 415


