Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Party Seq= 2; Name= WEATHERLY DEBRA ETAL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198304010000 44060		WEATHERLY DEBRA ETAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	49	415				
198311230002 14500	11/23/1983 12:00:00	WEATHERLY DEBRA ETAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	53	818				
198304010000 44510	04/01/1983 12:00:00	WEATHERLY DEBRA ETAL	Grantee	DEEDS	CARR CONST CO INC	346	76	7	152		Lot#:35 Book:7 Pg:152
198304130000 52110	04/13/1983 12:00:00	WEATHERLY DEBRA ETAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	50	22				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 429, PAGE 199 BOOK NO 49, PAGE 415